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United around food data

Dairy Cream Fruit Scone (15 x 139g approx)

Dairy Cream Fruit Scone

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

Raspberry Jam and dairy Cream sandwiched between two halves of light scone, lightly dusted on top
with icing sugar (Frozen Baked)

Brand Wrights Food Group

Manufacturer Product Code 4908

Manufacturer Version

Number

2

Effective Date Jun 20, 2024

Product Type Food

Product Category Scones & Teacakes

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID f7de200b5a374db59a5da278601cddaa

Specification Type Bakery Products

Outer Case GTIN 05018833049085

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
Wheat Flour (Contains: Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Whipped Cream (25%) [Whipping Cream (Milk), Sugar, Stabilisers
(E450, E401)], Whole Milk, Unsalted Butter (Milk), Sultanas (7%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Raspberry Jam (5%) [Glucose Syrup,
Seedless Raspberry Puree, Gelling Agent (E440), Acidity Regulator (E330, E331), Colour (E163), Natural Flavouring], Sugar, Egg,
Raising Agent (E450i, E500ii), Dusting Powder [Dextrose, Cornflour, Palm Oil].

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley No

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Crustacea No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk Yes

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) No

Almond nuts No

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts No

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans No

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Additional Allergen Information

Allergens: For allergens (including cereals containing gluten) see ingredients in bold.

D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Vegan Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No

Suitable for
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N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N
Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
1412 kJ
337 kcal

17%

Fat

17 g
MED
24%

Saturates

10.4 g
HIGH
52%

Sugars

16.1 g
MED
18%

Salt

0.78 g
MED
13%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 337kcal / 1412kJ

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g per 139g serving RI per 139g
serving

Energy (kJ) 1412 kJ 17% 1962.7 kJ 23%

Energy (kcal) 337 kcal 17% 468.4 kcal 23%

Fat 17 g 24% 23.6 g 34%

  of which Saturates 10.4 g 52% 14.5 g 73%

Carbohydrate 40.1 g 15% 55.7 g 21%

  of which Sugars 16.1 g 18% 22.4 g 25%

Fibre 1.2 g 1.7 g

Protein 5.2 g 10% 7.2 g 14%

Salt 0.78 g 13% 1.1 g 18%

Serving Size 139 g

Serving Size Description One Scone

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Defrosting Guidelines: Defrost in a refrigerator. The average defrosting time is approx 6 hours at 4°C. Ensure product has thawed

completely before serving.

Storage Instructions

Store Frozen (Below -18°C). Handle with care.

Storage Instructions After Opening

Keep refrigerated <5°C. Once defrosted DO NOT re-freeze

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance

United Kingdom

Additional Origin Details

.
C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Wrights Food Group
Factory
Weston Road
Crewe
Cheshire
CW1 6XQ

Technical Contact

Lisa Hassan
Head of Technical
lisa.hassan@compleatfood.com

P: (Phone) 01270 504300

Complaints Contact

Maria Bogdan
Technical Services Administrator
technicalqueriescrewe@compleatfood.com

P: (Phone) 01270 504300

Commercial Contact

Lisa Gough
National Accounts Manager
lisa.gough@compleatfood.com

P: (Phone) 07593 563750
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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

http://erudus.com/

